-|Transparent Guide|-
TCD210139AA
W 38 × H 42 mm
Analog Timers
ATS Series
CATALOG
For your safety, read and follow the considerations written in the instruction
manual, other manuals and Autonics website.

Ambient temperature -10 to 55 ℃, storage: -25 to 65 ℃ (no freezing or condensation)
Ambient humidity 35 to 85 %RH, storage: 35 to 85 %RH (no freezing or condensation)
Ordering Information
This is only for reference, the actual product does not support all combinations.
For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website.
ATS ❶ - ❷ ❸ ❹
❶ Plug type
8: 8-pin plug
11: 11-pin plug
❷ Power supply
1: 12 VDCᜡ
2: 24 VACᜠ 50 / 60 Hz, 24 VDCᜡ
4: 100 - 240 VACᜠ 50 / 60 Hz, 24 - 240 VDCᜡ
❸ Time range
1: 0.1 to 1
3: 0.3 to 3
❹ Output
No mark: �Time limit DPDT (2c),
Time limit SPDT (1c) + Instantaneous SPDT (1c)
D: Time limit DPDT (2c)
E: Time limit SPDT (1c) + Instantaneous SPDT (1c)
18, Bansong-ro 513Beon-gil, Haeundae-gu, Busan, Republic of Korea, 48002
www.autonics.com  |  +82-2-2048-1577  |  sales@autonics.com
-|Transparent Guide|- -|Transparent Guide|-
Sold Separately
•	 8-pin socket: PG-08, PS-08(N), PS-M8
•	 11-pin socket: PG-11, PS-11(N)
Unit Descriptions
1
7
3
4
2
5
6
No. Name
1 Power indicator
2 Time limit output indicator
3 Output operation mode
display part
4 Output operation mode
setting switch
5 Time range display part
6 Time range setting switch
7 Dial for the time setting
Dimensions
•	 Unit: mm, For the detailed drawings, follow the Autonics website.
38.5 8
70 13.5
42
.5
  ■ Bracket   ■ Panel cut-out
47.1
□48
36.6 2.5 28.5
40
.6 54
≥ 55
≥